STUDENT FEEDBACK: 2018-19

Technical Facilities: Computers, wi-fi, etc.

) Excellent: 17.77%

(C) Satisfactory: 23.34%

(B) Good: 39.31%

Technical Assistance in Computer Labs

(A) Excellent: 24.40%

(C) Satisfactory: 21.69%

\— (B) Good: 46.08%

Campus Cleanliness

(C) Satisfactory: 9.49% _\

(A) Excellent: 47.44%

(B) Good: 39.16%



Conveniences: Toilets

(A) Excellent: 8.58%

(B) Good: 24.70%

—_
(C) Satisfactory: 21.99%
Conveniences: Water
(A) Excellent: 8.43%
(B) Good: 22.14%
—

(C) Satisfactory: 26.36%

Medical Facilities

(A) Excellent: 23.19%

(C) Satisfactory: 19.58%

L

(B) Good: 49.55%



Common Room

(A) Excellent: 13.10%

~~— (B) Good: 36.30%

(C) Satisfactory: 27.41%

College Canteen: Hygiene

(A) Excellent: 14.91%

S~ (B) Good: 35.54%

(C) Satisfactory: 27.71%

College Canteen: Food

(A) Excellent: 6.93%

(B) Good: 22.59%

A

(C) Satisfactory: 25.45%



Lift/Ramps for students with disability

(C) Satisfactory: 8.13% ‘\

— (A) Excellent: 47.89%

(B) Good: 41.11%

College Website

(C) Satisfactory: 11.14% _\

(A) Excellent: 38.25%

/

(B) Good: 46.99%

Administrative staff

(C) Satisfactory: 13.86%

_ (A) Excellent: 32.83%

/

(B) Good: 48.34%



Administrative Efficiency

(C) Satisfactory: 16.11% (A) Excellent: 25.30%

]

(B) Good: 54.22%

Faculty-Student Committee

(A) Excellent: 20.93%

(C) Satisfactory: 21.99%

L

(B) Good: 50.60%

Teacher support for participation in activities inside/outside the college

(C) Satisfactory: 12.65%

_~—(A) Excellent: 36.14%

(B) Good: 42.77%



Teacher support for participation in sports activities inside/outside the college

A) Excellent: 30.12%
(C) Satisfactory: 16.87% /_( ’

(B) Good: 44.28% J

Encouragement to use library resources

(C) Satisfactory: 8.73% ‘\

— (A) Excellent: 48.49%

(B) Good: 40.36%

Career opportunities and Placement Cell

_\ (A) Excellent: 18.52%

(C) Satisfactory: 21.54%

(B) Good: 45.03%



College Library: Books

(C) Satisfactory: 10.09%

(A) Excellent: 35.09%

(B) Good: 48.80% /

College Library: e-resources

(C) Satisfactory: 15.06% (A) Excellent: 26.81%

J

(B) Good: 52.26%

Library Convenience for students with Disability

(C) Satisfactory: 11.75% _\

o (A) Excellent: 32.53%

/

(B) Good: 53.01%



Are you aware of any financial assistance provided by the college in the form of scholarships?

(B) NO: 44.43%

(A) YES: 55.57%

Rate your college as environment -friendly institution

(C) Satisfactory: 2.11%

(B) Good: 23.80%

AN

(A) Excellent: 73.80%

Your experience of the Courses in the college has been

Excellent: 33.13%

Very good: 50.00%

Inadequate: 1.81%

Satisfactory: 15.06%



Do you think the course curriculum you have studied/are studying has fulfilled your expectations?

(B) NO: 13.86%

\

(A) YES: 86.14%

Do you think the course curriculum helps you fulfill your academic and career objectives?

(B) NO: 12.50%

\— (A) YES: 87.50%

Q:4 If you would like to
make any suggestions
about improving the
learning environment of
the college further, please
tell us?

( Satisfied/ No Suggestions
@ Not Satisfied



Not Satisfied with the following

Infrastructure (Smart Clag
Teaching Methodology
Internship and Placement
Drinking water & Canteen
Time Table Structure
Others




